## Yavapai College Library Library Card Policy

Revised October 12, 2023

Yavapai College Library borrowing privileges are extended to the students, faculty and staff of Yavapai College, residents of Yavapai County and current students, faculty and staff associated with all YLN affiliated academic institutions in order to give them the opportunity to borrow materials that support college courses and/or promote lifelong learning. Borrowing privileges will be revoked if two or more pieces of equipment are damaged or lost.